200/220umMultimode Fiber Connector
 Product Description
Large-core fiber optic connectors offer excellent performance. Unlike the
multimode fibers (50/125, 62.5/125) widely used in fiber optic
communication systems, large-core fibers are typically used for
transmitting higher laser power and operating in specific wavelength
bands. Furthermore, due to their large core diameter and high numerical
aperture, the uniformity and stability of light splitting in large-core fibers

Note: 1. All test results do not include connectors
2. We can accept customization for better parameters or other requirements
Ordering Information
MP-FOJ-VIS-IR-C □□□ - ☆ - △ -XX
C□□□: Core diameter
100: 100um
200: 200um
300: 300um
400: 400um
600: 600um
*****
1000: 1000um
Pigtail Length
05: 0.5m
1: 1m
10: 10m
△: Loose Tube
B: Bare Fiber
10: 1mm Loose Tube
20: 2mm Loose Tube
30: 3mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
MM4A=MM400/ 440+ SMA905
MM2A=MM200/ 220+SMA905